swagelok.com
Atomic Layer Deposi t ion (ALD) Valves
■	 Ultrahigh cycle life with high-speed actuation
■	 Cv range from 0.27 to 1.7
■	 Temperature capability up to 482°F (250°C) with thermal actuators
■	 Electronic or optical actuator position-sensing option
■	 Suitable for ultrahigh-purity applications with 316L VIM-VAR stainless steel body
■	 Modular surface-mount, tube butt weld, and VCR® end connections

pilot valve assemblies, page 8, heater cartridge holes, page
8, and optical position sensors, page 18, are available.
Ordering Information
To order one option, add a designator to the valve ordering
number. To order two or more options, add the designators in
the sequence shown below.
Examples:
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CS for a valve with electronic actuator-
position sensor with short pigtail electrical connector
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CSL for a valve with electronic actuator-
position sensor with long cable with flying leads electrical
connector
6LVV-A3T1V333P-AAV for a multivalve manifold with solenoid
pilot valve assembly on valve 2
6LVV-A31V333P-ASVASV for a multivalve manifold with
electronic actuator-position sensor with short pigtail
electrical connector and solenoid pilot valve assembly on
both valves
6LVV – ALD3BW4-P-C S V

LAYER
DEPOSITION
Ordering Information and Dimensions (ALD7)
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Two-Port Valves
Modular Surface Mount
A
Air inlet
1/8-27 NPT1.50
(38.1)
1.50
(38.2)
1.50
(38.2)
C-Seal
Platform Bottom
Four through holes,
0.22 (5.6) dia
End Connections
Ordering Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Inlet/Outlet Size A B
Female VCR fitting 1/2 in. 6LVV-ALD7FR8-P-C
3.63 (92.2)
4.16 (106)
Female “H” type VCR fitting  1/4 in. 6LVV-ALD7HFR4-P-C 2.78 (70.6)
Rotatable male VCR fitting 1/2 in. 6LVV-ALD7MR8-P-C 4.16 (106)
Tube butt weld, 0.50 in. long 1/2 × 0.049 in. 6LVV-ALD7BW8-P-C 2.25 (57.2)
1.50
(38.1)
Air inlet
10-32 (M5)
0.44
(11.2)
B
A
1.50
(38.1)
Air inlet
10-32 (M5)
0.44
(11.2)
B
A
Butt Weld End
Connections
1.50
(38.1)
Air inlet
10-32 (M5)
0.44
(11.2)
B
A
Rotatable Male VCR
Fitting End Connections
Four mounting holes, M5 × 0.8-6H
thread, 0.25 (6.4) deep, located
45° from center line,
on a 1.00 (25.4) bolt circle.
M5 × 0.8-6H holes are compatible
with 10‑32 mounting screws.
 1.25
(31.8)
1.25
(31.8)
Female VCR Fitting
End Connections
Surface-Mount Platform Ports Ordering Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A
1.5 in. C-Seal➀ 2 6LVV-MSM-ALD7-HF2-P-C 3.02 (76.7)
1.5 in. C-Seal➀ 3 6LVV-MSM-ALD7-HF3-P-C 3.02 (76.7)

16     Bellows- and Diaphragm-Sealed Valves
Ordering Information and Dimensions (ALD20)
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Two-Port Valves
End Connections
Ordering Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A BInlet/Outlet Size
Female VCR fitting 1/2 in. 6LVV-ALD20FR8-P-C
5.23 (133)
4.65 (118)
Rotatable male VCR fitting 1/2 in. 6LVV-ALD20MR8-P-C
Tube butt weld, 0.50 in. long 1/2 × 0.049 in. 6LVV-ALD20BW8-P-C 2.74 (69.7)
Two-Port Bottom
1.75
(44.5)
1.75
(44.5)
Four mounting holes, M5 × 0.8-6H
thread, 0.25 (6.4) deep, located
45° from center line,
on a 1.00 (25.4) bolt circle.
M5 × 0.8-6H holes are compatible
with 10‑32 mounting screws.
Butt Weld
End Connections
1.54
(39.1)
B
A
Air inlet
1/8 in. Swagelok
0.70
(17.8)
Female VCR Fitting
End Connections
B
A
1.54
(39.1)
Air inlet
1/8 in. Swagelok
Rotatable Male VCR
Fitting End Connections
B
A
1.54
(39.1)
Air inlet
1/8 in. Swagelok
Additional end connections may be available upon request. Alloy 22 valve body may be available upon request.
Contact your authorized Swagelok sales and service center for more information.
0.70
(17.8)
0.70
(17.8)
swagelok.com
Atomic Layer Deposition (ALD) Valves     17
ATOM
IC
LAYER
DEPOSITION
Modular Surface-Mount Valves
High-Flow C-Seal Design
Ordering Information and Dimensions (ALD20)
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Ports Ordering Number A, in. (mm)
2 6LVV-MSM-ALD20-HF2-P-C
5.05 (128)
3 6LVV-MSM-ALD20-HF3-P-C
1.54
(39.1)